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 JOMPHAN GROUP CO., LTD. (JP GROUP) 

a well known fi rm in producing plastic packaging

in Thailand. With continuous creation in product

designs, we provide various packages to satisfy

all market needs, especially food industry. Our 

neatly designed products aim at value-added to 

customers products via attractive appearance. 

We always consider cost deduction through new 

production techniques to rise up our customer 

revenue. Without timeliness, design and cost

reduction are not matter therefore we do keep 

our promise on time delivery. Design, cost and

delivery can be accomplished by our high qualifi ed

employees. All our employees have been trained 

for sevice mind so that our costomers can expect 

an impressive services from every our employee. 

We are proud to be a company that supports 

Thaieconomy. Our products have been chosen to 

be a package for wrapping and keeping a fresh 

of Thaifood exported to worldwide in a national 

campaign “Thailand : Kitchen of The World.” 

Finally, we are appreciate to support and we wish 

to be partern in your success now and then.

ºÃÔÉÑ· ¨ÍÁ¾Ñ¹¸� ¡ÃØ�» ¨íÒ¡Ñ´
JOMPHAN GROUP CO., LTD.
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V.20.4

รหัสรหัส ขนาดขนาด
V.10
V.10.1
V.10.3
V.10.4

V.04
V.04.1
V.04.3

12.8 x 12.8 x 4.5 cm
12.8 x 12.8 x 4.5 cm
12.8 x 12.8 x 4.5 cm
12.8 x 12.8 x 4.5 cm

12.8 x 12.8 x 4.5 cm
12.8 x 12.8 x 4.5 cm
12.8 x 12.8 x 4.5 cm

รหัส ขนาด
V.09
V.09.1
V.09.3

20 x 20 x 4.8 cm
20 x 20 x 4.8 cm
20 x 20 x 4.8 cm

V.10

V.10.1

V.20.2

V.20.5

V.20.3V.20.1

V.10.4

V.10.3

V.04

V.20

V.04.3 V.04.1

V.09

V.09.1 V.09.3

รหัส ขนาด
V.20
V.20.1
V.20.2
V.20.3
V.20.4
V.20.5

17 x 9.5 cm
17 x 9.5 cm
17 x 9.5 cm
17 x 9.5 cm
17 x 9.5 cm
17 x 9.5 cm
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รหัส รหัสขนาด ขนาด
V.03
V.03.1
V.03.3

V.06
V.06.1
V.06.3

13.2 x 4.5 cm
13.2 x 4.5 cm
13.2 x 4.5 cm

13.2 x 4.5 cm
13.2 x 4.5 cm
13.2 x 4.5 cm

รหัส ขนาด
V.05
V.05.1
V.05.3
V.05.4

13.3 x 19.7 x 3.5 cm
13.3 x 19.7 x 3.5 cm
13.3 x 19.7 x 3.5 cm
13.3 x 19.7 x 3.5 cm

รหัส ขนาด
V.21
V.21.1
V.21.2
V.21.3
V.21.4
V.21.5

17.7 x 6 cm
17.7 x 6 cm
17.7 x 6 cm
17.7 x 6 cm
17.7 x 6 cm
17.7 x 6 cm

V.05

V.05.3V.05.1 V.05.4

V.20.5V.20.4V.20.3

V.20.2

V.21.1
V.21

V.03 V.06V.03.1 V.06.1

V.03.3 V.06.3
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รหัส

รหัส

ฝา

ฝา

ขนาด

ขนาด

ขนาด

ขนาด

V.02+V.02A
V.02+V.02B
V.02.1+V.02A
V.02.3+V.02A
V.02.4+V.02A

V.01+V.01A
V.01+V.01B
V.01.1+V.01A
V.01.3+V.01A
V.01.4+V.01A

V.02A
V.02B

V.01A
V.01B

13 x 17.8 x 6.8 cm
13 x 17.8 x 4.9 cm
13 x 17.8 x 6.8 cm
13 x 17.8 x 6.8 cm
13 x 17.8 x 6.8 cm

19.5 x 26.7 x 6.2 cm
19.5 x 26.7 x 4.8 cm
19.5 x 26.7 x 6.2 cm
19.5 x 26.7 x 6.2 cm
19.5 x 26.7 x 6.2 cm

13.0 x 17.8 x 2.3 cm
13.0 x 17.8 x 0.8 cm

19.5 x 26.7 x 2.2 cm
19.5 x 26.7 x 0.7 cm

M

L

V.02+V.02A V.02+V.02B

V.02.4V.02.3V.02.1

V.01+V.01A

V.01.3 V.01.4V.01.1

V.01+V.01B

รหัส

รหัส

รหัส
ขนาด

ขนาด

ขนาดV.08
V.08.1
V.08.3

V.11
V.12

V.07

13.1 x 2.5 cm
13.1 x 2.5 cm
13.1 x 2.5 cm

22.8 x 25 x 4 cm
18.8 x17 x 3 cm

8.9 x 6.5 cm

V.08 V.11

V.08.1 V.08.3

V.07
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S

รหัส

รหัส

รหัส

รหัส

รหัส

ขนาด

ขนาด

ขนาด

ขนาด

ขนาด

V.16
V.17
V.18

V.14
V.14.4

V.555PS
V.555PP

V.299

V.22

9.5 x 6.2 cm
9.5 x 8.8 cm
9.5 x 15.5 cm

13.2 x 6.5 cm
13.2 x 6.5 cm

10 x 3 cm
10 x 3 cm

13.2 x 4.5 cm

10.2 x 13.8 x 4 cm

V.14 V.14.4

V.18

V.17

V.16

V.299

V.555PS

V.555PP

ขนาด
V.23
V.23.1

11.0 x 18.0 x 10.0 cm
11.0 x 18.0 x 10.0 cm

รหัส

V.22

V.23 V.23.1
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รหัส

รหัส

รหัส

ขนาด

ขนาด

ขนาด

NO.001PS

NO.17

NO.18

8.0 x 4.0 cm

8.0 x 10 cm

8.0 x 16cm

NO.001PS NO.001PS

NO.001PS NO.001PS NO.001PS NO.001PS

รหัส ขนาด
NO.111PS+โดม
NO.111PP ใส
NO.111PP1 ขุ่น

7.3 x7 cm
7.3 x4.8 cm
7.3 x4.8 cm

NO.111PS NO.111PP ใส NO.111PP ขุ่น

NO.17

NO.18

NO.17

NO.18

NO.17

NO.18

NO.17

NO.18
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รหัส

รหัส

รหัส

รหัส

ขนาด

ขนาด

ขนาด

ขนาด

NO.005

NO.002

NO.007

NO.008PS

รหัส ขนาด
NO.004PS 7.1 x 4.2 cm

รหัส

รหัส

รหัสขนาด

ขนาด

ขนาด
NO.201
NO.202

NO.010PS

NO.0097.2x4.5 cm
9.4 x 6 cm

6 x 4.5 cm

6 x 4.8 cm

6.3 x 4.4 cm

8.8 x 4.5 cm

5.5 x 4.5 cm

6.9 x 4.5 cm

NO.004PS

NO.010PS

NO.009NO.007

NO.008PS

NO.005

NO.202
NO.201

NO.002

รหัส ขนาด
NO.016PP 6 x 5.5 cm

รหัส ขนาด
NO.112PS
NO.112PP
NO.112PP1 โดม

5.4 x 2.5 cm
5.4 x 2.5 cm
5.4 x 3.5 cm

NO.112PS

NO.016PP

NO.112PP1 NO.112PP โดม

new
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รหัส

รหัส

ขนาด

ขนาด

NO.112PP
NO.112PP.1

NO.00345PP
NO.00345PS

5.4 x 2.5 cm
5.4 x 2.5 cm

6.6 x16.3 cm
6.6 x16.3 cm

ฝา ขนาด
NO.007A/2
NO.007A/2.1
NO.007A/2.2
NO.007A/2.3
NO.007A/2.4
NO.007A/2.5
NO.007A/2.6
NO.007A/2.7
NO.007A/2.8

5.5 x 0.6 cm
5.5 x 0.6 cm
5.5 x 0.6 cm
5.5 x 0.6 cm
5.5 x 0.6 cm
5.5 x 0.6 cm
5.5 x 0.6 cm
5.5 x 0.6 cm
5.5 x 0.6 cm

NO.112PP

NO.00345PP 6.6x16.3 cm

NO.00345PS 6.6x16.3 cm

NO.007A/2.8
NO.007A/2.7

NO.007A/2.6
NO.007A/2.5

NO.007A/2.4

NO.007A/2.3

NO.007A/2.2

NO.007A/2.1

NO.007A/2

NO.112PP.1

NO.00345PP NO.00345PS

ขุ่น ใส
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G.199PSG.198PS

G.199A.5

G.199A4
G.199A3 G.199A2

G.199A
G.199A1

G.199PP G.199PP.1รหัส ขนาด
G.199PS
G.199PP
G.199PP1
G.198PS

5.5 x 10.2 cm
5.5 x 10. cm
5.5 x 10. cm

5.5 x 10.2 cm

ฝา ขนาด
G.199A
G.199A1
G.199A2
G.199A3
G.199A4
G.199A5

5.8 x 1 cm
5.8 x 1 cm
5.8 x 1 cm
5.8 x 1 cm
5.8 x 1 cm
5.8 x 1 cm

G.198PSG.198PS

new

ฝารหัส ขนาดขนาด
NO.010B
NO.010C
NO.010D

NO.010PP 6.3 x 1 cm
6.3 x 1 cm
6.3 x 1 cm

6 x 4.5 cm

NO.010B NO.010C NO.010D

รหัส ขนาด
NO.008.1 6.9 x 4.5 cm

ฝา ขนาด
NO.008.1A
NO.008.1B
NO.008.1C
NO.008.1D

7.0 x 0.5 cm
7.0 x 0.5 cm
7.0 x 0.5 cm
7.0 x 0.5 cm

NO.008.1C

NO.008.1A

NO.008.1D

NO.008.1B

รหัส ขนาด
NO.011
NO.012

6.5 x 6.4 cm
6.5 x 7.9 cm

รหัส ขนาด
NO.011 6.5 x 6.4 cm

รหัส ขนาด
NO.003PS
NO.003/PP

6.5 x 4.5 cm
6.5 x 4.5 cm

NO.003PS NO.003/PP

NO.011

NO.011

NO.012

NO.011



พลาสติกชั้นแนวหน้าของประเทศไทย

รหัส ขนาด
G.301 6.6 x 11.2 cm

G.301

รหัส รหัส

รหัส

รหัส

รหัส

รหัส รหัส

ขนาด ขนาด

ขนาด

ขนาด

ขนาด

ขนาด ขนาด

G.180PP G.181PS

G.200PP

G.119PS

G.250

G.119PP G.119PP1

6.5 x 8.2 cm 6.7 x 8.3 cm

7.3 x 10 cm

7.3 x 9.1 cm

6.5 x 10 cm

7.3 x 7 cm 7.3 x 7 cm

G.119PS + D.M

G.180PP  G.181PS

G.200PP

G.119PP

รหัส ขนาด
G.220 6.5 x 9.3 cm

G.220G.250

G.119PP1

รหัส ขนาด
G.220.1 6.5 x 9.3 cm

G.220.1

รหัส ขนาด
G.116 6.7 x 6.8 cm

G.116

รหัส ขนาด
G.118 7.3 x 7.5 cm

G.118

รหัส รหัสขนาด ขนาด
G.251 G.3006.7 x 10.2 cm 6.5 x 11 cm

G.251 G.300 + D.L

รหัส รหัสขนาด ขนาด
G.118J G.118J7.5 x 7.5 cm 7.5 x 7.5 cm

G.118J G.118J
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รหัส รหัส รหัส

รหัส

รหัส

รหัส

รหัส

รหัส

รหัส รหัส

ขนาด ขนาด ขนาด

ขนาด

ขนาด

ขนาด

ขนาด

ขนาด

ขนาด ขนาด

G.999 G.190

โดมใหญ่ โดมกลาง โดมจิ๋ว

G.118A G.888A

9 x 15.7 cm
9 x 12.8 cm

8.0 x 10.7 cm 7.2 x 10.5 cm

9 x 7 cm

6.8 x 1.4 cm

7.5 x 3.5 cm

6.8 x 0.9 cm

5.5 x 1.5 cm

7.5 x 0.9 cm 9.5 x 1 cm

รหัส ขนาด
G.777PP+ฝาโดม
G.777PP+G888A

G.888PP+ฝาโดม
G.888PP+G888A

9 x 20.2 cm
9 x 17.2 cm

G.777PP
22 OZ

G.888PP
16 OZ

G.999 G.190

โดมใหญ่ โดมกลาง โดมจิ๋ว

G.300 ฝาจุก

G.300 ฝาจุก G.300 ฝาเรียบ

G.300 ฝาเรียบ G.118A G.888A

รหัส ขนาด
G.015PP 7.5 x 9.5 cm

G.015PP

M.1

M.8.1 M.5.1

M.8.2 M.5.2 M.9.2

M.5.1

M.7 ช้อนพาย

M.9.1

OR.93

2.5 x 11.5 cm

3.4 x 11 cm 2.5 x 12.5 cm 3.3 x 15.5 cm

2.3 x 12.5 cm 2.6 x 15.4 cm 1 x 8.5 cm2.6 x 16 cm

2.5 x 12.5 cm 3.5 x 11 cm 2 x 8 cm
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รหัส รหัส รหัส

รหัส รหัส

รหัส รหัส รหัส รหัส

รหัส

รหัส

ฝา ฝา

ขนาด ขนาด ขนาด

ขนาด

ขนาด ขนาด ขนาด ขนาด

ขนาด

ขนาด

ขนาด ขนาด
D.7 G.666 D1 750CC.

D2 800CC.

OR.51 - OR.61- OR.02 S.306(70)

S.09.09 S-12 S.04.09 S.06.09

S.07.09

S.307

D.7A G.666A

7 x 11.3 cm 7.3 x 10.5 cm 13 x 9.5 cm
14 x 9.5 cm

8 x 9.5 cm

14.4 x 14.4 x 8 cm 12.5 x 6.5 cm 9.5 x 15 x 4 cm 12 x 18 x 5.5 cm

12 x 12 x 5 cm

9 x 15.3 cm

7.5 x 2.3 cm 7.5 x 1.5 cm

300cc.
300cc.

350cc.500cc.
400cc.350cc.

350cc.

D1

OR.61

OR.02

OR.51

D2

งานเกษตร


